|=.—.==|
AVE

[vctaHuna 18

BCEPOCCHICKVE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 [IABAHMID

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC caukT-nETEPSYPT

19-20 NHOHA 2021

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe

e B

SENEPAUNR
10 ANABAHMI

BoopocoARGKaR
chenepaumA nasanya

S~ = =%
BN

Bl

log poxaeHusa 2003 - 2006

19.06.2021 PesynbTaThl
Oukm: FINA 2020
MecTo ®amunusa, ma rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku
FOHowwn (15-16 ner)
1. AJACbKO Bnagucnas 2006 KMC PCCL no nnasaHuio, AKyTCK AKT 40,67 1:01.15 kmc 609
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m:  1:01.15 31.05
2. MNAUKO Erop 2006 | MK GoSwim, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Ccne +0,68 1:01.37 kmc 603
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m:  1:01.37 31.77
3. CKPbIMHWMKOB Mwuxaun 2006 KMC Bopo6bésbl ropbl, Mockea MOC +0,69 1:01.46 «kmc 600
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m:  1:01.46 32.31
4. WIAXBAHOB Axmef 2006 KMC CK Swimming Stars, CaHkT - lMeTtepbypr CMNb +0,59 1:01.71 kmc 593
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 10171 31.99
5. BUPKOKOB Muxaun 2005 KMC CLUOP Hesckas BonHa, Cré Crne +0,66 1:02.51 | 570
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m:  1:02.51 32.46
6. BETEHWH Cepreii 2006 KMC CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, CI16 Cne +0,68 1:03.27 | 550
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m:  1:03.27 32.33
7. NTNPMAPK AmuTtpuii 2006 | CK AuHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,56 1:03.46 | 545
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m:  1:03.46 32.58
8. BAPKOBCKW Casenuii 2006 | CK SH , CaHkT-MeTepbypr Crne +0,63 1:03.53 | 543
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m:  1:03.53 32.76
9. BY/IATOB AHTOH 2005 I OCLUOP, OanHuoBO MO +0,75 1:03.55 | 543
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m:  1:03.55 32.63
10. AEMYEHKO [JeHunc 2006 | Bopo6b€BbI ropbl, Mocksa MOC +0,61 1:03.88 | 534
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m:  1:03.88 33.79
11. BOEPOBCKUW ApTém 2005 | CLLUOP MeTpoaBopLoBoro p-Ha, Crl6 Crne +0,77 1:04.45 | 520
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m:  1:04.45 33.14
12. PbIYHSAK Cepreii 2005 KMC oI r. Yccypuiicka NMPM +0,72 1:04.53 | 518
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m:  1:04.53 33.59
13. TKAUEB WBaH 2006 | CLLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, Cr6 Cne +0,57 1:04.72 | 514
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m:  1:04.72 34.09
14. XXYUEHKO Cepreii 2006 KMC oI r. Yccypuiicka NMPM  +0,74 1:04.79 | 512
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m:  1:04.79 33.19
15. OHOMPWEHKO Omutpwnii 2005 | OCLLOP, OanHL0BO MO +0,66 1:05.01 | 507
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m:  1:05.01 33.18
16. BYPLIEB Bnagncnas 2006 1 LICKA , Mockea MOC +0,66 1:05.05 | 506
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m:  1:05.05 33.45
17. NOHOMAPEB EBreHwuii 2006 | AHOCL CartypH, PameHckoe MO +0,74 1:05.41 | 498
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m:  1:05.41 33.59
18. TKAYEHKO AnekcaHap 2005 | Bopo6b€BbI ropbl, Mocksa MOC +0,82 1:05.59 | 494
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m:  1:05.59 32.74
19. BASAHOB Makcum 2006 I OCLUOP, OguHuoBO MO +0,68 1:05.75 | 490
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m:  1:05.75 34.31
20. APTEMOB Wropb 2005 | 3A0 Akagemua Cnopta, Mocksa MOC +0,73 1:05.87 | 487
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m:  1:05.87 33.44
21. TEPACMOB Makcum 2005 | CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckugbl, Mockea MOC  +0,57 1:05.90 | 487
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m:  1:05.90 34.77
22. MUNKWH AnekcaHap 2006 | CLlU VBaHTeeBKa, ViBaHTeeBKa MO +0,70 1:05.93 | 486
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m:  1:05.93 33.77

LIBBC "Hesckas BonHa"
BacceiiH 50 m.

WWW.Swim4you.ru

r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 19-20 noHa 2021 r.
Cuctema aBToMaTuyeckoli pernctpauum spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

MAD
WAVE

CITIUS -ALTIUS -FORTIVS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

_ MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHNA

e

Mg

-
a

20.06.2021 12:32 - CtpaHuua 1


www.swim4you.ru

|=.—.==|
AVE

BCEPOCCHICKVE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 [IABAHMID

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC caukT-nETEPSYPT

19-20 NHOHA 2021

AncTtaHuma 18, Manbumku, 100m Ha cnvHe, KOHowwn (15-16 ner)

Mecto damunus, vs

23. XAPUTOHOB Wropb

50m: 32.31 32.31
24. CYPOB Bacwnwuit

50m: 32.95 32.95
25. TAPACHKOK Kupunn

50m: 32.33 32.33
26. AKCEHOB AaHuun

50m: 32.06 32.06
27. MYPABBLEB ApTyp

50m: 32.22 32.22
28. PO>XHOB ViBaH

50m: 31.94 31.94
29. CYUKOB AnekcaHap

50m: 32.90 32.90
30. KY3AEB ApTém

50m: 32.55 32.55
31. YWWAKOB ApTém

50m: 31.43 31.43
32. AHTOHOB JaHunun

50m: 32.89 32.89
33. BUJIbKO Oner

50m: 33.57 33.57
34. BEPETEHHWKOB Erop

50m: 33.45 33.45
35. 3AJTANOB [aHnc

50m: 33.73 33.73
36. MOPO30B Muxaun

50m: 33.46 33.46
37. OCTAIEHKO AnekcaHgp

50m: 33.82 33.82
38. BYPAYKOB Huknta

50m: 34.66 34.66
39. MNMETPYHWH AnekcaHgp

50m: 35.73 35.73
40. BAPbIBNH Huknta

50m: 35.37 35.37
41. CBEYHWKOB KoHcTaHTuH

50m: 33.97 33.97
42. Pb>KOB Bukrtop

50m: 35.68 35.68
43. APEMEHKO AnekcaHap

50m: 35.26 35.26
44. NCAEB Omutpuii

50m: 36.67 36.67
45. BENOB leoprui

50m: 34.55 34.55
46. JTOCEB AmuTtpuii
47. KYYEEB MNétp

50m: 38.28 38.28

r/p
2005

100m:

2005

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2005
2006

100m:

S~ = =%
BN

SENEPAUMR CAHKT-NETEPEFFIA
10 IAABAHMID

BoopocoARGKaR
chenepaumA nasanya

KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku

PCCLL no nnasaHuio, AKyTCK AKT +0,67 1:06.98 I 463
1:06.98 34.67

LU YemnwuoH, Tyna YN +0,72 1:07.14 1 460
1:07.14 34.19

PCLUM, YnaH-Yaa BPT +0,62 1:07.25 | 458
1:07.25 34.92

KCLLUOP, BnagmBocTok MPM +0,76 1:07.51 1l 453
1:07.51 35.45

CLLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, Cr6 Crne +0,75 1:07.78 1l 447
1:07.78 35.56

CK AuHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,65 1:07.79 |l 447
1:07.79 35.85

CLIOP MbITnWwy, MbITULLN MO +0,93 1:07.82 1 446
1:07.82 34.92

CLLUOP Ne 3 Hesckas , CaHkT-lNeTtepbypr CINb +0,69 1:07.92 I 444
1:07.92 35.37

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckugbl, Mockea MOC  +0,67 1:08.81 I 427
1:08.81 37.38

®K Taypac dmtHec, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr Ccrne +0,61 1:09.03 1 423
1:09.03 36.14

CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa MOC +0,69 1:09.13 i 421
1:09.13 35.56

CLLUOP Ne 3 Hesckas , CaHkT-lNeTepbypr CINb +0,68 1:09.44 I 416
1:09.44 35.99

CLLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, Cr6 Crne +0,62 1:10.07 1 405
1:10.07 36.34

LM YemnuoH, Tyna TYn +0,76 1:10.13 1 404
1:10.13 36.67

CLLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, Mockea MOC  +0,85 1:10.53 I 397
1:10.53 36.71

CLlU BaHTeeBKa, ViBaHTeeBKa MO +0,67 1:11.94 1l 374
1:11.94 37.28

CLUOP KOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, Mockea MOC  +0,78 1:12.54 I 365
1:12.54 36.81

LM YemnuoH, Tyna YN +0,90 1:12.74 1 362
1:12.74 37.37

LM KOHbI yemnuoH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr CMNB  +0,61 1:13.23 I 354
1:13.23 39.26

KCLLUOP, BnagmBocTok NMPM +0,71 1:14.01 1l 343
1:14.01 38.33

MK GoSwim, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crne +0,63 1:14.29 1l 339
1:14.29 39.03

OCLUOP, OauHuoBO MO +0,83 1:14.36 I 339
1:14.36 37.69

CK BOCBOJ, CaHkT-MeTepbypr crne +0,61 1:14.39 |1l 338
1:14.39 39.84

CW NbiTkKapuHo, JIbITKapuHO MO +0,75 1:16.01 1l 317

CK CuBepc cnopt, CaHkT-lNetepbypr Ccrne +0,69 1:17.94 1l 294

1:17.94 39.66

LIBBC "Hesckas BonHa"
BacceiiH 50 m.

WWW.Swim4you.ru

r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 19-20 noHa 2021 r.
Cuctema aBToMaTuyeckoli pernctpauum spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

MAD
WAVE

CITIUS -ALTIUS -FORTIVS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

_ MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHNA

20.06.2021 12:32 - CtpaHuua 2

e

= &


www.swim4you.ru

|=.—.==|
AVE

%

@l

BCEPOCCHICKVE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 [IABAHMID

2z MAD WAVE CLASSIC caukT-nETEPGYPT

AncTtaHuma 18, Manbumku, 100m Ha cnvHe, KOHowwn (15-16 ner)

Mecto damunus, vs

48. KNPKOXWNH fApocnas

50m: 37.08
49. KNTYEHKO [eHunc

50m: 38.44
50. LIOW Hukuta

50m: 41.12

DSQ MYPAHBKOB AHgpeii
DSQ BOJIKOB McTucnas
DNS T'YBWH Erop

DNS J/IbIYATVH AHaTtonuii

FOHMopbI (17-18 ner)
1. CABMPOB Unbsa

50m: 28.85
2. HABEPYXWH WBaH
50m: 28.60
3. OBCEWNUYK MartBeit
50m: 29.13
4. WEBYYK Kupunn
50m: 31.03
5. KOHOAKOB ViBaH
50m: 31.00
6. AYAbIKNH AnekcaHap
50m: 31.22
7. MOPQO30B Hukonai
50m: 32.47
8. MOPO30B XaputoH
50m: 31.86
9. BEPE3VH Kupunn
50m: 32.83
10. KMPUNNWH AliceH
50m: 35.91

37.08

38.44

41.12

28.85

28.60

29.13

31.03

31.00

31.22

32.47

31.86

32.83

3591

r/p
2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2005
2006
2006
2005

2003

100m:

2003

100m:

2004

100m:

2004

100m:

2004

100m:

2004

100m:

2003

100m:

2004

100m:

2004

100m:

2004

100m:

KomaHpa

i CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
1:18.83 41.75

I KCLWOP, BnaansocTtok
1:20.86 42.42

ItoH
1:27.03

| MIreCO, MockBa
n OCLUOP, OguHuoBO

45.91

I CK Swimming Stars, CaHkT - NeTepbypr

I KCLWOP, BnagnsocTtok

MC  CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudobl, Mocksa

59.85 31.00
KMC LM YemnuoH, Tyna
1:00.14 31.54

KMC OCLWOP, OgunHuoB0
1:00.75 31.62

I PCCLL no nnasaHuio, AKYTCK
1:03.50 32.47

KMC KCLUOP, BnagmBocTok
1:04.19 33.19

I ClW Pycuy, BnagmsocTok
1:04.23 33.01

I KCLWOP, BnaansocTtok
1:06.20 33.73

I KCLWOP, BnagnsocTtok
1:07.60 35.74

KMC LCKA , Mocksa
1:08.12 35.29

I PCCLL no nnasaHuio, AKyTCK
1:17.46 41.55

19-20 NHOHA 2021

CK BOCBOJ, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

MOC

MPM

Cnb

MOC
MO
Cnb
MPM

MOC

YN

MO

AKT

MPM

MPM

MPM

MPM

MOC

AKT

e B

R.T.
+0,86

+1,02

+0,67

+0,69

+0,72

+0,65

+0,60

+0,69

+0,65

+0,93

+0,66

+0,57

+0,71

Pesynbtar

1:18.83

1:20.86

1:27.03

59.85

1:00.14

1:00.75

1:03.50

1:04.19

1:04.23

1:06.20

1:07.60

1:08.12

1:17.46

BoopocoARGKaR
chenepaumA nasanya

S~ = =%
BN

SENEPAUMR CAHKT-NETEPEFFIA

ItoH

KMC

KMC

KMC

10 IAABAHMID

QOukun

284

263

211

650

640

621

544

527

526

480

451

440

299

LIBBC "Hesckas BonHa"
BacceiiH 50 m.

WWW.Swim4you.ru

r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 19-20 noHa 2021 r.

Cuctema aBToMaTuyeckoli pernctpauum spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

CITIUS -ALTIUS-FORTIUS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHNA

20.06.2021 12:32 - CtpaHuua 3

A
Y

O

iy
=
MADWAVE

G

v


www.swim4you.ru

