







18 , 100m 2003 - 2006

.06.2021							
: FINA 2020							
, (15-16	S)		/		R.T.		
	,		2006		+0.67	1:01.15	6
50m:	30.10	30.10	100m: 1:01.15	31.05	. 0,0.		
50m:	29.60	29.60	2006 I 100m: 1:01.37	GoSwim, - 31.77	+0,68	1:01.37	6
50m:	29.15	29.15	2006 100m: 1:01.46	, 32.31	+0,69	1:01.46	6
50m:	29.72	29.72	2006 100m: 1:01.71	Swimming Stars, -	+0,59	1:01.71	5
	20.72	25.72	2005	,	+0,66	1:02.51	5
50m:	30.05	30.05	100m: 1:02.51	32.46	-,		
50m:	30.94	30.94	2006 100m: 1:03.27	- , 32.33	+0,68	1:03.27	5
	30.0	00.0	2006 I	,	+0,56	1:03.46	5
50m:	30.88	30.88	100m: 1:03.46	32.58			
50m:	30.77	30.77	2006 I 100m: 1:03.53	SH, - 32.76	+0,63	1:03.53	5
•			2005 II	,	+0,75	1:03.55 I	5
50m:	30.92	30.92	100m: 1:03.55 2006	32.63	+0,61	1:03.88	5
50m:	30.09	30.09	100m: 1:03.88	33.79	+0,01	1.03.00	
E0m:	31.31	24.24	2005 I 100m: 1:04.45	- , 33.14	+0,77	1:04.45	5
50m:	31.31	31.31	2005	33.14	+0.72	1:04.53 l	5
50m:	30.94	30.94	100m: 1:04.53	33.59	. 0,1.2		
50m:	30.63	30.63	2006 I 100m: 1:04.72	- , 34.09	+0,57	1:04.72	5
	00.00	00.00	2006		+0,74	1:04.79	5
50m:	31.60	31.60	100m: 1:04.79	33.19	,		
50m:	31.83	31.83	2005 I 100m: 1:05.01	, 33.18	+0,66	1:05.01	5
	01.00	01.00	2006 II		+0.66	1:05.05 I	5
50m:	31.60	31.60	100m: 1:05.05	33.45			
50m:	31.82	31.82	2006 I 100m: 1:05.41	, 33.59	+0,74	1:05.41	4
	31.02	01.02	2005 I	,	+0.82	1:05.59 I	2
50m:	32.85	32.85	100m: 1:05.59	32.74	-,-		
50m:	31.44	31.44	2006 II 100m: 1:05.75	, 34.31	+0,68	1:05.75 I	4
			2005 I	,	+0,73	1:05.87	4
50m:	32.43	32.43	100m: 1:05.87	33.44			
50m:	31.13	31.13	2005 I 100m: 1:05.90	34.77	+0,57	1:05.90 I	2
			2006 I	,	+0,70	1:05.93 l	4
50m:	32.16	32.16	100m: 1:05.93	33.77			
"	"			www.swim4you.ru		, 19-20	202
50 .				•		,	OM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

























Som:	Splash Me	et Manager, 1	1.67210			Regi	istered to Sair	nt-Pet	ersbur	a		20	0.06.2021 12:	:32 -	2
23.							www.swim4	4you.r	u			· -	, 19-	-20	2021 . OMEGA
23.			38.28	38.28	100m: 1:1	7.94		4					.=	00	
23.					2006 III			,		-					294
23.	46	50m:	34.55	34.55		4.39	39.84					+ ∩ 75	1.16.01	III	217
2005	45.				2006 III		,		-			+0,61	1:14.39	II	338
2005	44.	50m:	36.67	36.67		4.36						+0,83	1:14.36	II	339
23.	43.	50m:	35.26	35.26					-			+0,63	1:14.29	II	339
2005	42.	50m:	35.68	35.68		4.01						+0,71	1:14.01	II	343
23.	41.	50m:	33.97	33.97	100m: 1:13	3.23	39.26		,	-		+0,61	1:13.23	11	354
23.		50m:	35.37	35.37	100m: 1:12	2.74	37.37								
23.		50m:	35.73	35.73	100m: 1:12	2.54	36.81				,				
23.		50m:	34.66	34.66	100m: 1:1	1.94	37.28	,							
1		50m:	33.82	33.82	100m: 1:10	0.53	36.71				•				
23.	37.	50m:	33.46	33.46		0.13	36.67				,				397
23.	36.	50m:	33.73	33.73		0.07						+0,76	1:10.13	II	404
23.	35.				2006 II				- ,	,		+0,62	1:10.07	II	405
R.T.	34.				2006 II		3		,		-	+0,68	1:09.44	II	416
R.T. R.T.	33.				2005 I		64,					+0,69	1:09.13	II	421
23.	32.				2006 II			:	,	-		+0,61	1:09.03	II	423
23.	31.	50m:	31.43	31.43		8.81	37.38				,	+0,67	1:08.81	II	427
R.T.	30.	50m:	32.55	32.55		7.92			,		-	+0,69	1:07.92	II	444
23.	29.	50m:	32.90	32.90		7.82	34.92	,				+0,93	1:07.82	II	446
23.	28.	50m:	31.94	31.94		7.79						+0,65			447
23.		50m:	32.22	32.22	100m: 1:0	7.78	35.56		- ,	,					
23.		50m:	32.06	32.06	100m: 1:0	7.51									
23. 2005 II , , +0,67 1:06.98 II 463 50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:06.98 34.67 24. 2005 I , , +0,72 1:07.14 II 460		50m:	32.33	32.33	100m: 1:0	7.25	34.92								
R.T. 23. 2005 H		50m:	32.95	32.95	100m: 1:0	7.14	34.19								
, / R.T.		50m:	32.31	32.31	100m: 1:00	6.98	34.67		,						
18, , 100m , (15-16)	23	,											1:06.98	П	463
		18,		, 100m	,	((15-16)							

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Saint-Petersburg























	18,		, 100m	,	(1	5-16)					
	,			/					R.T.			
48.	50m:	37.08	37.08	2006 III 100m: 1:1	18.83	64, 41.75			+0,86	1:18.83	III	284
49.	50m:	38.44	38.44	2005 II 100m: 1:2	20.86	, 42.42			+1,02	1:20.86	III	263
50.	50m:	41.12	41.12	2006 I 100m: 1:2	27.03	, 45.91	-		+0,67	1:27.03	I	211
DSQ DSQ DNS DNS				2005 2006 2006 2005	Sw	, vimming ;	Stars,	-			II III	
	(17-18)										
1.	50m:	28.85	28.85	2003 100m: 5	59.85	31.00		,	+0,69	59.85		650
2.	50m:	28.60	28.60	2003 100m: 1:0	00.14	31.54			+0,72	1:00.14		640
3.	50m:	29.13	29.13	2004 100m: 1:0	00.75	, 31.62			+0,65	1:00.75		621
4.	50m:	31.03	31.03	2004 I 100m: 1:0	03.50	32.47	,		+0,60	1:03.50	I	544
5.	50m:	31.00	31.00	2004 100m: 1:0	04.19	, 33.19			+0,69	1:04.19	I	527
6.	50m:	31.22	31.22	2004 I 100m: 1:0)4.23	, 33.01			+0,65	1:04.23	I	526
7.	50m:	32.47	32.47	2003 I 100m: 1:0	06.20	, 33.73			+0,93	1:06.20	1	480
8.	50m:	31.86	31.86	2004 I 100m: 1:0	07.60	, 35.74			+0,66	1:07.60	II	451
9.	50m:	32.83	32.83	2004 100m: 1:0)8.12	, 35.29			+0,57	1:08.12	II	440
10.	50m:	35 01	35.01	2004 II	17.46	<i>1</i> 1 55	,		+0,71	1:17.46	Ш	299

1:17.46

41.55

II .	"	www.swim4you.ru	-	, 19-20	2021 .
50					OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

50m:

35.91

Registered to Saint-Petersburg



20.06.2021 12:32 -







